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Wien, 24. 01. 04             Günter Neffe LSL LP  



Männer

Name Bundesland P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Erg.

1. Karner Leopold NÖ 98 91 95 97 96 95 572
2. Winterer Christian OÖ 94 98 96 91 96 96 571
3. Artner Kurt Wien 91 97 95 95 93 94 565
4. Jurak Albert NÖ 94 94 93 95 94 94 564
5. Kozam Sebastian OÖ 93 97 90 96 92 94 562
6. Feldbacher Dietmar OÖ 93 94 95 91 91 93 557
7. Fuhry Hans NÖ 94 91 92 95 91 93 556
8. Weiser Günter Wien 88 92 93 94 91 96 554
9. Weiss Erwin NÖ 91 92 88 93 93 95 552
10. Antesner Dominik OÖ 89 91 91 94 94 91 550
11. Schubtschik Martin NÖ 90 89 91 91 92 94 547
12. Prokop Alfred NÖ 87 91 93 95 89 91 546
13. Kaltenbach Alexander OÖ 90 91 92 91 91 88 543

Mannschaftswertung Männer

1. Niederösterreich 1692
Karner Leopold 572
Jurak Albert 564
Fuhry Hans 556

2. Oberösterreich 1676
Winterer Christian 571
Kozam Sebastian 562
Kaltenbach Alexander 543

3. Wien 1119
Artner Kurt 565
Weiser Günter 554
Sailer Rudolf 0

SSLV Wien

Länderkampf NÖ / OÖ /  Wien  Donaupokal 2004 LP 1  24.01.2004



Frauen

Name Bundesland P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Erg.

1. Dr. Ender Regina NÖ 93 96 97 91 - - 377
2. Strasser Christa NÖ 92 94 95 91 - - 372
3. Mann Angela NÖ 93 91 94 90 - - 368
4. Dr. Fröschl Karin OÖ 95 88 94 90 - - 367
5. Stuller Irene Wien 87 91 93 94 - - 365
6. Pickl Annemarie NÖ 89 93 91 91 - - 364
7. Luftensteiner Christine OÖ 88 94 86 95 - - 363
8. Wolf Renate Wien 85 92 91 93 - - 361
9. Keltscha Waltraut Wien 91 90 86 90 - - 357
10. Rössler Sonja NÖ 89 91 89 87 - - 356
11. Berthold Christa Wien 87 89 92 87 - - 355

Striegl Sylvia NÖ 87 88 90 90 - - 355
13. Baumgartner Margarete OÖ 87 87 91 89 - - 354
14. Benedek Michaela Wien 88 87 88 88 - - 351
15. Kozam Friederike OÖ 84 87 89 88 - - 348

Unter Brigitte OÖ 86 91 84 87 - - 348

Mannschaftswertung Frauen

1. NÖ 1104
Dr. Ender Regina 377
Strasser Christa 372
Striegl Sylvia 355

2. Wien 1077
Stuller Irene 365
Wolf Renate 361
Benedek Michaela 351

3. OÖ 721
Dr. Fröschl Karin 367
Baumgartner Margarete 354
Plattner Katharina 0

SSLV Wien

Länderkampf NÖ / OÖ /  Wien  Donaupokal 2004 LP 1  24.01.2004



Senioren 1

Name Bundesland P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Erg.

1. Benezeder Josef OÖ 97 94 92 95 - - 378
2. Macho Friedrich NÖ 94 94 91 96 - - 375
3. Plattner Leopold OÖ 95 95 92 91 - - 373
4. Strasser Gerhard NÖ 91 94 93 94 - - 372
5. Aigelsreiter Heinz NÖ 93 93 90 92 - - 368
6. Zöbl Helmut OÖ 89 95 91 91 - - 366
7. Hochegger Helmut OÖ 90 91 95 89 - - 365
8. Hörmann Gerald Wien 90 89 93 90 - - 362
9. Bachinger Wilhelm NÖ 91 89 89 91 - - 360
10. Berthold Siegfried Wien 87 91 89 92 - - 359
11. Zwiauer Ernst NÖ 89 90 83 95 - - 357
12. Kauba August Wien 86 86 92 86 - - 350

Mannschaftswertung Senioren 1

1. OÖ 1117
Benezeder Josef 378
Plattner Leopold 373
Zöbl Helmut 366

2. NÖ 1115
Macho Friedrich 375
Strasser Gerhard 372
Aigelsreiter Heinz 368

3. Wien 1071
Hörmann Gerald 362
Berthold Siegfried 359
Kauba August 350

SSLV Wien

Länderkampf NÖ / OÖ /  Wien  Donaupokal 2004 LP 1  24.01.2004



Senioren 2

Name Bundesland P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Erg.

1. Grübl Walter Wien 94 94 92 90 - - 370
2. Rieck Herbert NÖ 90 95 88 96 - - 369
3. Ernst Walter NÖ 91 92 92 94 - - 369
4. Grüner Alois OÖ 88 89 93 97 - - 367
5. Konrad Günter NÖ 91 91 92 91 - - 365
6. Goluch Fritz OÖ 88 88 90 90 - - 356
7. Seidl Friedrich Wien 87 89 86 93 - - 355
8. Kluges Franz Wien 91 85 91 85 - - 352
9. Pötscher Dieter OÖ 87 88 84 91 - - 350
10. Eigner Robert NÖ 89 85 82 90 - - 346

Mannschaftswertung Senioren 2

1. NÖ 1103
Ernst Walter 369
Rieck Herbert 369
Konrad Günter 365

2. Wien 1077
Grübl Walter 370
Seidl Friedrich 355
Kluges Franz 352

3. OÖ 1073
Grüner Alois 367
Goluch Fritz 356
Pötscher Dieter 350

Junioren weiblich

Name Bundesland P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Erg.

1. Beer Bianca NÖ 81 90 76 82 - - 329
2. Weiser Regina Wien 71 77 75 74 - - 297

Länderkampf NÖ / OÖ /  Wien  Donaupokal 2004 LP 1  24.01.2004

SSLV Wien



Junioren männlich

Name Bundesland P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Erg.

1. Blattner Michael NÖ 92 86 87 91 85 87 528
2. Hauer Michael Wien 89 86 88 86 83 82 514
3. Weiser Reinhard Wien 87 87 79 86 86 88 513
4. Jaucker Christian NÖ 74 77 84 76 89 78 478
5. Bitzinger Reinhard NÖ 84 84 74 81 78 77 478
6. Lininger Oliver OÖ 80 85 77 77 68 86 473

Mannschaftswertung Junioren männlich

1. NÖ 1484
Blattner Michael 528
Bitzinger Reinhard 478
Jaucker Christian 478

2. OÖ 473
Lininger Oliver 473
Gruber Martin 0
Schreiner Andreas 0

Jungschützen

Name Bundesland P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Erg.

1. Anglberger Roman OÖ 87 89 93 87 - - 356
2. Hackl Stefan OÖ 87 82 94 91 - - 354
3. Innendorfer Felix OÖ 91 83 83 92 - - 349
4. Bitterer Richard Wien 85 80 84 86 - - 335
5. Eilenberger Gottfried NÖ 88 77 79 80 - - 324
6. Karabetian Alexander Wien 73 71 75 85 - - 304
7. Nossian Roland NÖ 73 73 66 72 - - 284

Mannschaftswertung Jungschützen

1. OÖ 1059
Anglberger Roman 356
Hackl Stefan 354
Innendorfer Felix 349

2. NÖ 937
Beer Bianca 329
Eilenberger Gottfried 324
Nossian Roland 284

3. Wien 639
Bitterer Richard 335
Karabetian Alexander 304
Casutt Philipp 0

SSLV Wien

Länderkampf NÖ / OÖ /  Wien  Donaupokal 2004 LP 1  24.01.2004



1. Niederösterreich 3911
Männer 1692
Frauen 1104
Senioren 1 1115

2. Oberösterreich 3514
Männer 1676
Frauen 721
Senioren 1 1117

3. Wien 3267
Männer 1119
Frauen 1077
Senioren 1 1071

Mannschaftswertung gesamt

SSLV Wien

Länderkampf NÖ / OÖ /  Wien  Donaupokal 2004 LP 1 24.01.2004



L ä n d e r k a m p f
L P  5  -  S t a n d a r d

Männer
Name Bundes-

land
Gesamt

1. ARTNER Kurt Wien 95 87 90 93 365
2. HÖRMANN Gerald Wien 86 89 91 92 358
3. SAILER Rudolf Wien 87 85 90 94 356
4. KARNER Leopold NÖ 89 90 91 86 356
5. KALTENBACH Alexander OÖ 88 90 87 88 353
6. WEICHSELBAUM Karl NÖ 91 87 86 88 352
7. WEIß Erwin NÖ 91 86 90 85 352
8. HAVLICEK Thomas NÖ 88 84 87 92 351
9. FELDBACHER Dietmar OÖ 87 85 93 86 351

10. ARLT Reinhard NÖ 84 89 86 80 339
11. LINDHUBER Wolfgang OÖ 85 79 82 90 336
12. MIKSCHL Roland OÖ 85 89 88 73 335
13. AITONITSCH Peter NÖ 83 89 77 81 330
14. HAVLICEK Andreas NÖ 81 84 77 85 327

Mannschaftswertung - Männer

1. Wien ARTNER Kurt 365 1079
HÖRMANN Gerald 358
SAILER Rudolf 356

2. Niederösterreich ARLT Reinhard 339 1047
KARNER Leopold 356
WEICHSELBAUM Karl 352

3. Oberösterreich FELDBACHER Dietmar 351 1040
KALTENBACH Alexander 353
LINDHUBER Wolfgang 336

Wien, 24. Jänner 2004



L ä n d e r k a m p f
L P  5  -  S t a n d a r d

Frauen

Name Bundes-
land

Gesamt

1. ENDER Dr. Regina NÖ 91 95 90 276
2. STRIEGL Sylvia NÖ 85 88 90 263
3. STRASSER Christa NÖ 84 83 93 260
4. FRÖSCHL Dr. Karin OÖ 88 86 86 260
5. KELTSCHA Waltraut Wien 83 80 92 255
6. BAUMGARTNER Margarete OÖ 84 82 88 254
7. MANN Angela NÖ 83 82 85 250
8. EILENBERGER Regina NÖ 84 76 81 241
9. STULLER Irene Wien 79 80 80 239

10. WOLF Renate Wien 77 77 79 233
11. UNTER Brigitte OÖ 77 80 74 231
12. MÜLLER Karin OÖ 62 67 64 193

Mannschaftswertung - Frauen

1. Niederösterreich ENDER Dr. Regina 276 789
MANN Angela 250
STRIEGL Sylvia 263

2. Oberösterreich FRÖSCHL Dr. Karin 260 745
BAUMGARTNER Margarete 254
UNTER Brigitte 231

3. Wien WOLF Renate 233 727
KELTSCHA Waltraut 255
STULLER Irene 239

Wien, 24. Jänner 2004



L ä n d e r k a m p f
L P  5  -  S t a n d a r d

Senioren 1

Name Bundes-
land

Gesamt

1. MACHO Friedrich NÖ 86 91 85 88 350
2. ZWIAUER Ernst NÖ 87 85 92 84 348
3. HERZOG Erwin NÖ 86 85 85 88 344
4. CAITHAML Hans Wien 88 84 82 87 341
5. WEISER Günter Wien 80 85 86 88 339
6. DEGEN Werner OÖ 86 86 74 88 334
7. EILENBERGER Gottfried NÖ 84 84 85 78 331
8. OSSMANN Franz OÖ 81 80 82 87 330
9. SEIDL Friedrich Wien 84 81 78 81 324

10. ZÖBL Helmut OÖ 74 86 76 84 320

Mannschaftswertung Senioren1

1. Niederösterreich HERZOG Erwin 344 1042
MACHO Friedrich 350
ZWIAUER Ernst 348

2. Wien CAITHAML Hans 341 1004
SEIDL Friedrich 324
WEISER Günter 339

3. Oberösterreich ZÖBL Helmut 320 984
DEGEN Werner 334
OSSMANN Franz 330

Wien, 24. Jänner 2004



L ä n d e r k a m p f
L P  5  -  S t a n d a r d

Senioren 2

Name Bundes-
land

Gesamt

1. ERNST Ing. Walter NÖ 89 87 89 88 353
2. KATZMAYER Wilhelm NÖ 84 82 88 86 340
3. RABL Klaus OÖ 91 85 76 83 335
4. SCHÜRPF Karl Wien 82 85 84 82 333
5. METZL Ing. Gernot NÖ 74 86 83 86 329
6. GRÜNER Alois OÖ 77 84 85 80 326
7. WEINZETTEL Gerhard NÖ 77 80 73 82 312
8. BAUMGARTNER Karl-Heinz OÖ 69 76 82 83 310
9. KLUGES Franz Wien 73 74 82 80 309

10. SCHNEIDER Walter Wien 79 63 56 72 270

Mannschaftswertung - Senioren 2

1. Niederösterreich ERNST Ing. Walter 353 1005
KATZMAYER Wilhelm 340
WEINZETTEL Gerhard 312

2. Oberösterreich BAUMGARTNER Karl-Heinz 310 971
RABL Klaus 335
GRÜNER Alois 326

3. Wien KLUGES Franz 309 912
SCHÜRPF Karl 333
SCHNEIDER Walter 270

Wien, 24. Jänner 2004



L ä n d e r k a m p f
L P  5  -  S t a n d a r d

Junioren
Name Bundes-

land
Gesamt

1. BLATTNER Michael NÖ 88 78 82 81 329
2. LININGER Oliver OÖ 79 87 83 73 322
3. HACKL Stefan OÖ 83 82 74 82 321
4. INNENDORFER Felix OÖ 73 78 80 84 315
5. EILENBERGER Gottfried NÖ 66 68 76 68 278

Wien, 24. Jänner 2004



L ä n d e r k a m p f
L P  5  -  S t a n d a r d

1. Niederösterreich Männer 1047 2878
Frauen 789
Senioren 1 1042

2. Wien Männer 1079 2810
Frauen 727
Senioren 1 1004

3. Oberösterreich Männer 1040 2769
Frauen 745
Senioren 1 984

Mannschaftswertung gesamt

Wien, 24. Jänner 2004


